
16D15N AA Singapore Fly Drive to Northern Thailand  
(4 – 23 Jan 2026)   
  
Day 01 
6 Jan 2026 (Tue) 
SINGAPORE - BANGKOK - KHAO YAI 
BREAKFAST & DINNER 

- Flight from Singapore to Bangkok 
- Collect Car rental 
- Farm Chokchai 
- Suwan Corn Farm 

Accommodation: Ban Mai Vintage Resort or similar 
 
Day 02 
7 Jan 2026 (Wed) 
KHAO YAI 
BREAKFAST 

- Toscana Valley 
- Khunwan Grape Farm 
- Harudot Khaoyai Cafe 

Accommodation: InterContinental Khao Yai Resort or similar 
 
Day 03 
8 Jan 2026 (Thurs) 
KHAO YAI – KHAO KHO 
BREAKFAST & DINNER 

- Pino Hilltop / Wat Para That 
- Windfarm Field Khao Kho 
- Khao Kho fruits farm 

Accommodation: Le Bonheur Khao Kho or similar 
 
Day 04 
9 Jan 2026 (Fri) 
KHAO KHO – NAN (380 KM) 
BREAKFAST & DINNER 

- Khum Chao Luang Museum 
- Phu Fa Pattana Palace 
- Nan Night Market 

Accommodation: Emmaline Nan Hotel or similar 
 
Day 05 
10 Jan 2026 (Sat) 
NAN (100 KM) 
BREAKFAST & DINNER 

- Phu Kha Viewpoint 1715  
- Sapan Village 
- Blo Klua Rock Salt Well 

Accommodation: Phukananan Resort Nan or similar 
 
Day 06 
11 Jan 2026 (Sun) 
NAN   
BREAKFAST & DINNER 

- Border cross to Thailand 
- Phu Sang National Park 
- Doi Sakad Hill top 

Accommodation: Nantrakiri Hotel Nan or similar 
 



 
Day 07 
12 Jan 2026 (Mon) 
NAN – CHIANG RAI (120 KM) 
BREAKFAST & DINNER 

- Pu Chi fa Hill top   
- Baan Dam Museum 
- White Temple 

Accommodation: Le Meridian Chiang Rai or similar 
 
Day 8 
13 Jan 2026 (Tue) 
CHIANG RAI 
BREAKFAST & DINNER 

- Choi Fong Tea plantation 
- Golden Triangle 

Accommodation: Le Meridian Chiang Rai or similar 
 
Day 9 
14 Jan 2026 (Wed) 
CHIANG RAI – MAE KAMPUNG (CHIANGMAI) 
BREAKFAST & DINNER 

- Mae Kampung National Park 
- Hot spring park  

Accommodation: T Story Mae Kampung or similar 
 
Day 10 
15 Jan 2026 (Thurs) 
MAE KAMPUNG – PAI  
BREAKFAST & DINNER 

- Kho Ku So Bamboo Bridge 
- Su Tong Pae Bridge 
- Hua Pu Keng - Kayan Village 

Accommodation: Reverie Siam Resort or similar 
 
Day 11 
16 Jan 2026 (Fri) 
PAI – MAE HON SON (100 KM) 
BREAKFAST & DINNER 

- Su Tong Pae Bridge 
- Hua Pu Keng - Kayan Village 

Accommodation: Sang Poy Cottage or similar 
 
Day 12 
17 Jan 2026 (Sat) 
MAE HON SON  
BREAKFAST & DINNER 

- Ban Rak Thai tea plantation 
- Pang Oung National Park 
- Nam Lod Cave 

Accommodation: Sang Poy Cottage or similar 
 
Day 13 
18 Jan 2026 (Sun) 
MAE HON SONG – CHIANG MAI (190 KM) 
BREAKFAST & DINNER 

- Wat Phra Singh 
- Warorot Market (Kad Luang) 

Accommodation: Shangri la Resort Chiang Mai or similar 



Day 14 
19 Jan 2026 (Mon) 
CHIANG MAI  
BREAKFAST  

- Wat Chedi Luang 
- Huay Tueng Tao Lake 
- Mon Jam Hill 
- Sunday Walking Street Night Market 

Accommodation: Shangri la Resort Chiang Mai or similar 
 
Day 15 
20 Jan 2026 (Tue) 
CHIANG MAI 
BREAKFAST  

- Chiang Mai Day tour   
- Elephant Nature Park (Mae Taeng) 

Accommodation: Shangri la Resort Chiang Mai or similar 
 
Day 16 
21 Jan 2026 (Wed) 
CHIANG MAI – SINGAPORE 
BREAKFAST  

- Return car rental 
- Flight from Chiang Mai back to Singapore 
- Home Sweet home 

 


